
COMM SE COR OF SEC, W 708.42 FT 
200 FT, N 2 DEG W 264 FT, E 200 
264 FT TO POB.

PARNELL KEVIN ADARRYL
1857 NW JAKE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-2S-16-01729-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

23216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

11/18/2025 tommy 1.21 10,285 0 0 10,285

STANDARD
3

412,937
10,364
10,285

433,586
87,473

346,113
HX HB 51,411

294,702
433,586

0

438,279

1401/1883 12/12/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN PARNELL & ETA

KEVIN ADARRYL PARNE

1397/0474 10/24/2019 QC U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL, LARRY & VICTO

KEVIN ADARRYL PARNE
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000050063 Electrical Servic 0 06/06/2024

39210 SFR 0 01/28/2020

2021HX Base Yr

1857 NW JAKE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,223 121.6950 136.30 439,295 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2615

BAS 2,615 100 2,615 335,040

FGR 704 55 387 49,583

FOP 152 30 46 5,894

FSP 438 40 175 22,422

3,909 3,223 412,937

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 N13 W25 U5L5 N3 W14 S16 W2 S6 E2 S34 E16
N4 E8 E18 S5 E15 N36 $
FGR=[ORIG=-57,35] S28 E24 N32 W8 S4 W16 $
FSP=[ORIG=-13,-13] N15 W30 S10 D5R5 E25 $
FOP=[ORIG=-33,31] S7 E9 S2 E11 N4 W2 N5 W18 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,206.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,964

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

10,364

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 10,285


